










Grade Total Best 5 Aug Oct Nov Jan Feb Mar May June
Tori Rossiter M 626.0 626.0
Dane Sampson M 623.8 623.8
Kat Kowplos M 622.5 622.5
Jack Rossiter M 622.3 622.3
Emma Adams M 619.5 619.5
Emma Woodroofe M 601.1 601.1
Jessica Hollitt A 605.3 605.3
Marlene duToit A 603.0 603.0
Kayne Henderson A 592.9 592.9
Davis Irvin-Speck A 592.7 592.7
Matilda Eylander B 589.8 589.8
Connor Quigley B 580.4 580.4
Russell White B 541.1 541.1

0.0
0.0
0.0

Grade Total Best 5 Aug Oct Nov Jan Feb Mar May June
Jack Rossiter M 617.7 617.7
Dane Sampson M 612.5 612.5
Michael Nicholas M 608.5 608.5
Peter Eyers M 605.9 605.9
Tim Butler M 598.5 598.5
Tori Rossiter A 601.4 601.4
Emma Adams A 594.4 594.4
Russell White A 585.2 585.2
Merv Illman A 584.9 584.9
Kat Lowplos B 580.8 580.8
David Westley B 0.0 dnf

0.0
0.0
0.0

Grade Total Best 5 Aug Oct Nov Jan Feb Mar May June
Colin Clarke A 585.0030 585.0030
Tony Adams A 580.0027 580.0027
Morian Muehlberg A 577.0024 577.0024
Mick Langford B 570.0017 570.0017
Ray Woods B 557.0011 557.0011
Peter Davies B 555.0012 555.0012

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Grade Total Best 5 Aug Oct Nov Jan Feb Mar May June
Graham Capper 593.0033 593.0033
Mick Langford 569.0025 569.0025

0.0000

Prone

Benchrest Class 1

Benchrest Class 2

Air Rifle

Individual Grades



Grade Total Best 5 Aug Oct Nov Jan Feb Mar May June
Graham Capper M 594.0039 594.0039
Colin Clarke M 593.0038 593.0038
Chris Murphy M 592.0039 592.0039
Peter Clarke M 585.0034 585.0034
Peter Davies A 594.0035 594.0035
Morian Muehlberg A 591.0039 591.0039
Don Checker A 591.0032 591.0032
Merv  Illman A 582.0023 582.0023
Mick Langford B 569.0025 569.0025
Andrew Irvin-Speck B 566.0020 566.0020

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Benchrest Class 3



Air Rifle Club Teams
Points 
August

Reynella 1 Tori Rossiter 626
Jack Rossiter 622.3
Emma Adams 619.5

1867.8 5

Wingfield Emma Woodroofe 601.1
Davis Irvin-Speck 592.7
Matilda Eylander 589.8

1783.6 4

Reynella 2 Marlene duToit 603
Kayne Henderson 592.9
Connor Quigley 580.4

1776.3 3

Para 1 Kat Kowplos 622.5
Jess Hollitt 605.3

1227.8 2

50m Prone Club Teams
Points 
August

Reynella 1 Jack Rossiter 617.7
Tori Rossiter 601.4
Emma Adams 594.4

1813.5 5

Wingfield 1 Peter Eyers 605.9
Tim Butler 598.5
Merv Illman 584.9

1789.3 4

Para 1 Michael Nicholas 608.5
Kat Kowplos 580.8

1189.3 3

SUPER SATURDAY CLUB TEAMS

August scores

August scores



Benchrest Class 1 Club Teams
Points 
August

Reynella 1 Tony Adams 580.27
Morian Muehlberg 577.24
Mick Langford 570.17

1727.68 5

Benchrest Class 3 Club Teams
Points 
August

East Marden Don Checker 591.32
Peter Clarke 585.34
Graham Capper 594.39

1771.05 5

Reynella 1 Peter Davies 594.35
Morian Muehlberg 591.39
Mick Langford 569.25

1754.99 4

Wingfield Chris Murphy 592.39
Merv Illman 582.23
Andrew Irvin-Speck 566.20

1740.82 3

August scores

August scores


